Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Representative Christopher Flanagan

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City An?:::
1 ﬁ]i?e Cod Museum of Natural History, Brewster $19.400
2 The Cape Cod Museum of Art, Inc. Dennis $15,500
Cultural Investment Program Total $34,900

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Recipient Name City An?:::
3 Dan Powers Dennis $5,000
4 David lannitelli Brewster $5,000
5 Dianna Braginton-Smith Yarmouth $5,000
6 Dianne Corbeau Dennis $5,000
7 Donna Lalumiere Yarmouth $5,000
8 Ekaterina Voytsekhovich Yarmouth $5,000
9 Elaine Bennett Dennis $5,000
10 Elizabeth Zanello Dennis $5,000
11 Jacob Goodwin Yarmouth $5,000
12 James Walker Yarmouth $5,000
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
28
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

82

Jasmine Schultz
Jesse Marsolais
Judith Partelow
Justin Torrellas
Karen LaFleur

Kurt T. Johnston
Lauren Brading

Leda Muhana lannitelli
Mary George
MaryElizabeth Barrett
Michael A Giaquinto
Miriam Voros

Nathan M. Olin
Patricia Thomas
Sarah Conrad-Ferm
Sharon DiGennaro
STEPHEN WEAGLE
Teresa Baksa

Valerie Kenyon

William Harrington

Dennis
Dennis
Dennis
Brewster
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Dennis
Brewster
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Dennis
Dennis
Brewster
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Dennis
Dennis
Yarmouth

Dennis

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$150,000
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Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name City
33 Beyond the Bounds, Inc. Brewster
34 Brewster Cultural Council Brewster
35 Cape Cinema Group, Inc. Dennis
36 Cape Cod Center for the Arts, Inc. Dennis
37 Cape Cod Repertory Theatre Company, Brewster
Inc.
38 Eventide Arts, Inc. Dennis
39 Hit and Run History Dennis
40 Meejung House Chamber Music Brewster
Festival, Inc.
41 Movement Arts Cape Cod, Inc. Brewster
42 Open Mic Classical Yarmouth

43 Pirates and Patriots of Cape Cod, Inc.  Dennis

44 Strawberry Lane Foundation, Inc. Yarmouth
45 The Brewster Historical Society, Inc. Brewster
46 The Cape Cod Museum of Art, Inc. Dennis

47 The Cultural Center of Cape Cod, Inc.  Yarmouth

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Grant
Amount

$5,350
$7,000
$33,800
$75,000

$55,560

$11,040
$7,600

$6,850

$5,750
$6,750
$8,610
$25,300
$11,940
$53,640
$75,000

$389,190
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Festivals & Projects

48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Recipient Name

Beyond the Bounds, Inc.

Brewster Cultural Council

Eventide Arts, Inc.

Friends of Bass River, Inc.

Open Mic Classical

Pirates and Patriots of Cape Cod, Inc.

Taylor-Bray Farm Preservation
Association, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

55

56

57

Recipient Name

Brewster Cultural Council
Dennis Arts and Culture Council

Mid-Cape Cultural Council

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name

City

Brewster
Brewster
Dennis
Yarmouth
Yarmouth

Dennis

Yarmouth

City

Brewster
Dennis

Barnstable

City

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$17,500

Grant
Amount

$5,500
$5,700
$21,800
$33,000

Grant
Amount
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58 Ezra H. Baker Innovation School Dennis $3,850
STARS Residencies Total $3,850

Representative Christopher Flanagan

Total $628,440

Grand Total $628,440
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